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P20

Leuchtmittel/Bulb

230 - 240 Volt

203

aluminium, poliweglan, stal nierdzewna
z regulacjg wysokosci

Czujnik Sciemniacza gtowica lampy na
gtowie

E27
140 Watt

2.135

50 cm

35cm

Dtugos¢ 36, szerokos¢ 36 cm
Swiatto pokoju

H217-250 cm

Luceplan
Lady Costanza Floor Dimmer

Schirmfarbe

« nugat
o biaty
e czarny

e porzeczka
Gestell

e szary

e aluminium

Opis

The Luceplan Lady Costanza Floor Dimmer can be adjusted with its telescopic
rod in height between 217 and 250 cm. It can also be rotated by 360 degrees
on the lamp base. The frame has a curved shape. The shade has 50 cm as
diameter and is so larger than in the Costanza series, from which this arc light
2008 was further developed.

The handle on the base as well as the lightness of the lamp body make it
possible to move the light at any time. The floor lamp can also be placed
directly next to a dining table or a couch thanks to a stable base. The sensor
dimmer on the lamp head has to be touched only slightly to dim the lamp in
three brightness levels. Both the frame and the shade are available in different
colours. The frame is available in the colours aluminum or black. The shade is
offered in black, primary red, white and shaded stone. Apart from this floor
lamp with a dimmer, also a version with a switch is on offer.



