



# Luceplan

## Lady Costanza Floor Dimmer

### Schirmfarbe

- czarny
- porzeczka
- nugat
- biały

### Gestell

- aluminium
- szary

## Technical details

<b>Kraj produkcji</b>	 Włochy
<b>producent</b>	Luceplan
<b>projektant</b>	Paolo Rizzatto
<b>rok</b>	2008
<b>ochrona</b>	IP20
<b>zakres dostawy</b>	Leuchtmittel/Bulb
<b>napięcie przydatność</b>	230 - 240 Volt
<b>Projekcja w cm</b>	203
<b>tworzywo</b>	aluminium, poliwęglan, stal nierdzewna
<b>regulacja wysokości</b>	z regulacją wysokości
<b>ściemnianie</b>	Czujnik ściemniacza głowica lampy na głowie
<b>pedestał/wersja</b>	E27
<b>Moc (maks. W)</b>	140 Watt
<b>Strumień świetlny w lm</b>	2.135
<b>Średnica klosza</b>	50 cm
<b>wysokość abażur</b>	35 cm
<b>świeczniku Wymiary</b>	Długość 36, szerokość 36 cm
<b>dystrybucja światła</b>	światło pokoju
<b>Dimensions</b>	H 217 - 250 cm

## Opis

The Luceplan Lady Costanza Floor Dimmer can be adjusted with its telescopic rod in height between 217 and 250 cm. It can also be rotated by 360 degrees on the lamp base. The frame has a curved shape. The shade has 50 cm as diameter and is so larger than in the Costanza series, from which this arc light 2008 was further developed.

The handle on the base as well as the lightness of the lamp body make it possible to move the light at any time. The floor lamp can also be placed directly next to a dining table or a couch thanks to a stable base. The sensor dimmer on the lamp head has to be touched only slightly to dim the lamp in three brightness levels. Both the frame and the shade are available in different colours. The frame is available in the colours aluminum or black. The shade is offered in black, primary red, white and shaded stone. Apart from this floor lamp with a dimmer, also a version with a switch is on offer.